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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 1:36.20

Margherio, Alex Grady, Drew

Zalinski, Jake Olmsted, Patrick

24.33 26.73 21.6623.48

ASAL-D12 1:36.97

Ehrman, Jared Lau, Matt

Keith, Daniel Klemptner, Ryan

44.35

BBBR-D13 1:41.66

Page, Riley Biskup, Andrew

Davis, Tom Wilczewski, Mason

26.24 28.49 21.7125.22

ABHGR-D24 1:41.96

Hagner, Robbie Weber, Vincent

Furton, Sean Cerny, Cal

26.76 28.25 21.7525.20

ANORVL-D15 1:41.99

Zhao, Larry 16 Geng, Chris 18

Xue, James K 17 Maibach, Kirk 16

26.83 28.90 21.5924.67

BSAL-D16 1:45.36

Nelson, Hunter Wilwerth, Josh

Duong, Max Calder, Alex

28.01 29.56 22.9724.82

BBHGR-D27 1:45.78

Helton, David French, Brenden

Fischer, Michael Quenaudon, Nick

28.16 27.34 24.3825.90

BNORVL-D18 1:47.96

Greenlee, Arthur 15 Arton, Nikolai A 16

Stacer, Troy R 17 Duan, John 16

27.72 29.09 24.1227.03

CNORVL-D19 x1:48.79

Pazooki, Ali 14 Jiang, Haotian 15

Da, Ancheng 16 Heaven, Cameron 15

28.94 29.26 24.3726.22

CBBR-D110 x1:49.44

Luttmann, John Venos, Jonah

Crowe, Jon Pilzner, Trevor

26.68 30.10 25.1127.55

CSAL-D111 x1:50.35

Crews, Josh Akella, Keshav

Wilson, Chad Wenning, Greg

CBHGR-D212 x1:51.63

Power, Matthew Seidel, Patrick

VanFaussien, Henry Reilly, Hunter

30.77 28.04 24.6928.13

DBBR-D113 x1:55.48

Carter, Charlie Dimock, Ethan

McDonell, Liam Hoppen, TJ

1:31.48 24.00

DBHGR-D214 x1:58.20

Rochaix, Olivier Anger, Grant

Googasian, George Bashur, Anthony

32.38 29.96 26.1929.67

DSAL-D115 x2:00.22

Brown, Andrew Henry, Han

Lovett, Ethan Rohloff, Spencer

30.46 36.58 24.5728.61

DNORVL-D1--- X2:10.03

Kikumori, Kenta 15 Kumaravel, Varun 15

Hiranandani, Ishaan 14 Deshpande, Taran 16

30.44 37.05 27.9034.64

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAL-D1Ehrman, Jacob1 1:43.41

23.76 26.54 26.4726.64

BBR-D1Olmsted, Patrick2 1:46.27

25.19 27.23 26.9626.89

NORVL-D1 15Degroot, Trevor3 1:50.82

25.96 27.94 28.3028.62

SAL-D1Ehrman, Jared4 1:52.08

25.98 28.52 28.3629.22

BBR-D1Page, Timmy5 1:52.59

26.24 28.29 29.1928.87

SAL-D1Brown, Matt6 1:54.57

26.27 29.31 29.4829.51

NORVL-D1 17Alameddine, David J7 1:55.80

26.46 28.88 30.3030.16

BBR-D1Segel, Blake8 1:56.36

26.47 29.60 29.9230.37

BHGR-D2Wiggins, Grayson9 1:56.71

27.28 29.03 30.2230.18

BHGR-D2Dagenais, Andrew10 1:57.54

26.86 28.92 31.3930.37

BHGR-D2Harvill, Logan11 1:57.96

28.00 30.24 29.4030.32

NORVL-D1 16Ichikawa, Taiyo12 1:58.46

27.06 29.58 31.4630.36

NORVL-D1 14Nitkiewicz, Jason13 x1:59.91

28.08 30.57 29.7731.49

BBR-D1Pietsch, Matthew14 x2:00.35

27.62 31.52 29.5131.70

SAL-D1Godell, Daniel15 x2:01.92

28.52 31.21 30.4931.70

BHGR-D2Ginopolis, Nicholas16 x2:03.68

28.44 31.95 31.7831.51

NORVL-D1 17Lepish, Connor L--- X1:59.54

28.18 30.41 30.7030.25

NORVL-D1 18Breuch, Jack--- X2:00.78

27.86 30.46 31.4131.05

BBR-D1Uffelman, Cort--- X2:03.83

28.23 31.07 32.4932.04

BBR-D1Irwin, Jack--- X2:06.37

28.68 32.60 31.6133.48

BHGR-D2Dobies, Cooper--- X2:09.86

29.03 32.71 33.3834.74

SAL-D1Pelton, Cole--- X2:12.43

29.40 34.04 33.2535.74

SAL-D1Mahaney, Josh--- X2:18.56

28.84 34.27 37.8037.65

BHGR-D2Roberts, Michael--- X2:28.68

30.11 36.31 41.4340.83

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAL-D1Keith, Daniel1 1:53.17

24.96 28.28 26.3733.56

BBR-D1Zalinski, Jake2 1:56.47

24.80 29.19 27.8634.62

BBR-D1Wilczewski, Mason3 2:02.91

26.23 30.28 29.1137.29

SAL-D1Filsinger, Matt4 2:03.88

26.70 30.70 29.1237.36

NORVL-D1 17Xue, James K5 2:04.52

25.81 33.39 28.4336.89

NORVL-D1 14Nitkiewicz, Travis6 2:04.89

27.36 31.76 29.0136.76

BBR-D1Luttmann, John7 2:05.11

26.18 31.81 29.5437.58

BHGR-D2Seidel, Patrick8 2:05.29

27.49 32.49 30.0635.25

SAL-D1Klein, Davis9 2:05.95

28.39 32.21 29.1336.22

BHGR-D2Weber, Vincent10 2:06.61

27.85 33.27 31.0534.44

BHGR-D2Furton, Sean11 2:09.26

27.50 32.63 29.8939.24

NORVL-D1 16Duan, John12 2:11.80

27.42 33.77 31.9938.62

SAL-D1Nelson, Hunter13 x2:12.74

28.13 33.44 30.4040.77

BBR-D1Venos, Jonah14 x2:14.00

30.44 37.18 30.4135.97

NORVL-D1 15Jiang, Haotian15 x2:15.10

28.49 35.82 32.9437.85

BHGR-D2Kamoo, Jonah16 x2:15.88

28.87 36.00 32.7738.24

SAL-D1Nelson, Cole--- X2:11.48

27.39 34.88 29.0540.16

NORVL-D1 16Da, Ancheng--- X2:13.32

27.18 36.21 30.8439.09

BBR-D1Israel, Ryan--- X2:14.84

28.59 36.50 31.6238.13

NORVL-D1 17Grossi, Roman G--- X2:14.93

28.85 35.92 31.9638.20

SAL-D1Crews, Josh--- X2:14.99

28.74 33.37 30.4142.47

BHGR-D2Anger, Grant--- X2:18.12

29.63 36.46 33.2138.82

BBR-D1O'Leary, Jack--- X2:23.40

30.69 37.28 33.0242.41

BHGR-D2Googasian, George--- X2:27.27

31.81 37.17 34.5343.76

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHGR-D2Cerny, Cal1 21.98

NORVL-D1 16Maibach, Kirk*2 22.02
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BBR-D1Grady, Drew*2 22.02

BBR-D1Grady, Jack4 22.13

SAL-D1Klemptner, Ryan5 22.32

SAL-D1Lau, Matt6 22.46

BHGR-D2French, Brenden7 23.26

BBR-D1Davis, Tom8 23.27

BBR-D1Biskup, Andrew9 x23.67

SAL-D1Wenning, Greg10 23.69

BHGR-D2Fischer, Michael11 23.79

SAL-D1Wilwerth, Josh12 x24.04

BHGR-D2Helton, David13 x24.05

NORVL-D1 15Heaven, Cameron14 24.70

NORVL-D1 18Smelt, Ryan M15 24.77

NORVL-D1 17Stacer, Troy R16 x25.14

BBR-D1Edwards, Joe--- X24.08

SAL-D1Wilson, Chad--- X24.43

BHGR-D2Quenaudon, Nick--- X24.58

NORVL-D1 16Arton, Nikolai A--- X25.04

BBR-D1Nienstedt, Billy--- X25.39

NORVL-D1 18Geng, Chris--- X25.42

BHGR-D2Bashur, Anthony--- X25.63

SAL-D1Brown, Andrew--- X26.79

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SAL-D1Hurbis, Dakota1 276.55

SAL-D1Calder, Alex2 272.25

NORVL-D1 17Field, Christain D3 164.80

NORVL-D1 16Rys, Thomas B4 111.35

SAL-D1Winkelseth, Mathieu5 80.70

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAL-D1Keith, Daniel1 51.59

24.50 27.09

BBR-D1Zalinski, Jake2 52.21

24.54 27.67

BBR-D1Davis, Tom3 55.31

26.02 29.29

BBR-D1Page, Riley4 55.69

25.81 29.88

SAL-D1Duong, Max5 56.39

26.47 29.92

NORVL-D1 17Xue, James K6 56.97

26.30 30.67

NORVL-D1 14Nitkiewicz, Jason7 57.34

26.80 30.54

BHGR-D2Fischer, Michael8 57.39

26.42 30.97

SAL-D1Amori, Robbie9 57.57

26.83 30.74

SAL-D1Nelson, Cole10 x58.81

27.97 30.84

BHGR-D2Furton, Sean11 58.82

27.69 31.13

BHGR-D2Dagenais, Andrew12 58.92

27.01 31.91

NORVL-D1 16Duan, John13 59.75

27.73 32.02

NORVL-D1 14Pazooki, Ali14 x1:00.04

28.25 31.79

BBR-D1Pilzner, Trevor15 x1:02.38

28.96 33.42

BHGR-D2VanFaussien, Henry16 x1:06.83

30.64 36.19

BBR-D1Israel, Ryan--- X59.98

28.44 31.54

NORVL-D1 16Da, Ancheng--- X1:00.23

27.31 32.92

SAL-D1Wilson, Chad--- X1:02.28

28.36 33.92

NORVL-D1 17Stacer, Troy R--- X1:04.43

28.81 35.62

BBR-D1Irwin, Jack--- X1:06.30

30.85 35.45

SAL-D1Lovett, Ethan--- X1:08.10

30.27 37.83

BHGR-D2Vergeldt, Patrick--- X1:10.58

32.03 38.55

BHGR-D2Anger, Brett--- X1:24.76

37.44 47.32

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Margherio, Alex1 47.63

22.54 25.09

NORVL-D1 16Maibach, Kirk2 48.89

24.34 24.55

BHGR-D2Cerny, Cal3 48.96

24.00 24.96

SAL-D1Klemptner, Ryan4 49.50

24.09 25.41

NORVL-D1 16Zhao, Larry5 50.79

24.43 26.36

BBR-D1Farr, Jake6 51.26

24.45 26.81

NORVL-D1 14Nitkiewicz, Travis7 52.40

25.59 26.81

SAL-D1Brown, Matt8 52.63

25.34 27.29

BHGR-D2Hagner, Robbie9 53.09

25.60 27.49

SAL-D1Wilwerth, Josh10 53.79

27.12 26.67

BBR-D1Edwards, Joe11 54.17

25.84 28.33

NORVL-D1 18Smelt, Ryan M12 x54.39

25.99 28.40

BHGR-D2Quenaudon, Nick13 55.17

25.95 29.22

BBR-D1Crowe, Jon14 x55.70

26.86 28.84

BHGR-D2Kamoo, Jonah15 x56.24

26.69 29.55

SAL-D1Mahaney, Josh16 x1:00.00

27.80 32.20

NORVL-D1 15Greenlee, Arthur--- X54.93

26.24 28.69

NORVL-D1 15Grimmer, Jacob--- X54.99

26.53 28.46

BBR-D1Dimock, Ethan--- X57.04

27.10 29.94

BBR-D1Uffelman, Cort--- X57.35

27.15 30.20

SAL-D1Pelton, Cole--- X1:03.20

29.27 33.93

SAL-D1Tuckerman, Thomas--- X1:05.08

30.70 34.38

BHGR-D2Williams, Marcus--- X1:05.89

30.73 35.16

BHGR-D2Abbott, Nathaniel--- X1:20.75

37.01 43.74

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAL-D1Ehrman, Jacob1 4:42.81

25.80 27.99 28.8529.22

29.77 29.09 28.35 29.28

28.50 25.96

BBR-D1Olmsted, Patrick2 4:42.93

25.94 28.57 29.0928.76

29.66 29.38 28.92 28.66

27.59 26.36

SAL-D1Filsinger, Matt3 4:55.84

27.42 29.28 30.2029.92

30.25 30.34 29.76 29.91

29.86 28.90

NORVL-D1 15Degroot, Trevor4 4:56.70

26.21 29.60 30.1529.48

30.41 30.33 30.18 30.70

30.42 29.22

BBR-D1Segel, Blake5 5:08.46

26.64 30.68 31.8531.93

31.81 32.05 31.98 31.46

30.88 29.18

NORVL-D1 17Alameddine, David J6 5:09.82

27.23 29.34 31.3930.38

31.85 31.96 31.86 32.47

32.24 31.10

SAL-D1Crews, Josh7 5:13.19

27.70 30.64 31.5831.28

32.26 32.00 32.04 32.23

32.23 31.23

BBR-D1Pietsch, Matthew8 5:14.97

28.23 31.44 32.6132.05

32.59 32.58 32.69 32.45

31.31 29.02
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NORVL-D1 16Mouaikel, Nicholas9 5:15.11

27.58 30.74 32.5032.23

32.20 32.07 32.32 32.51

32.20 30.76

SAL-D1Rohloff, Spencer10 x5:15.61

28.56 31.69 31.7631.23

31.73 32.31 32.45 32.68

32.75 30.45

NORVL-D1 16Ichikawa, Taiyo11 x5:16.78

28.14 30.29 31.8631.05

32.29 32.73 33.32 33.10

32.81 31.19

BBR-D1Page, Timmy12 x5:18.62

29.18 32.70 32.4332.39

32.81 32.72 32.21 32.34

32.36 29.48

BHGR-D2Wiggins, Grayson13 5:23.51

29.16 31.52 33.0532.57

32.61 32.79 32.94 33.37

33.35 32.15

BHGR-D2Harvill, Logan14 5:35.62

29.98 33.28 34.5934.22

34.56 34.72 34.39 33.83

34.15 31.90

BHGR-D2Ginopolis, Nicholas15 5:50.07

30.74 34.21 34.9134.72

34.46 36.60 36.77 36.62

36.38 34.66

BHGR-D2Dobies, Cooper16 x5:59.65

31.37 35.23 36.7036.03

37.14 37.55 36.71 36.68

36.88 35.36

NORVL-D1 18Breuch, Jack--- X5:22.16

30.14 32.71 32.5332.56

32.80 32.16 32.79 32.69

32.39 31.39

BBR-D1O'Leary, Jack--- X5:23.17

29.39 32.44 33.1932.77

32.61 32.63 32.84 33.03

32.69 31.58

NORVL-D1 17Lepish, Connor L--- X5:33.16

31.06 33.36 33.7133.42

33.83 33.86 34.22 34.12

33.84 31.74

SAL-D1Luther, Matt--- X5:33.89

28.39 31.43 33.6733.22

33.97 34.47 34.86 35.05

34.96 33.87

SAL-D1Godell, Daniel--- X5:35.65

31.29 34.52 35.1735.26

34.59 34.50 33.53 32.74

32.81 31.24

BBR-D1McDonell, Liam--- X5:46.28

30.89 34.39 35.1634.92

35.23 35.63 35.86 35.81

35.23 33.16

BHGR-D2Googasian, Sam--- X6:30.94

31.85 36.61 39.7139.42

41.56 41.82 1:20.95 40.83

38.19

BHGR-D2Abdalla, Ali--- X6:39.84

34.19 38.71 41.0239.74

41.73 41.98 41.56 42.00

40.60 38.31

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAL-D11 1:29.42

Klemptner, Ryan Duong, Max

Ehrman, Jacob Keith, Daniel

22.55 23.07 20.9522.85

ABBR-D12 1:32.65

Grady, Jack Davis, Tom

Farr, Jake Page, Timmy

22.38 23.14 23.8523.28

BSAL-D13 1:34.67

Brown, Matt Calder, Alex

Wilwerth, Josh Filsinger, Matt

23.84 22.69 24.2923.85

ABHGR-D24 1:34.82

Weber, Vincent Quenaudon, Nick

French, Brenden Fischer, Michael

24.12 24.30 23.3023.10

ANORVL-D15 1:37.73

Nitkiewicz, Travis 14 Duan, John 16

Nitkiewicz, Jason 14 Degroot, Trevor 15

24.49 24.41 24.0224.81

BNORVL-D16 1:38.05

Heaven, Cameron 15 Stacer, Troy R 17

Smelt, Ryan M 18 Alameddine, David J 17

25.06 24.81 24.3023.88

BBBR-D17 1:38.08

Luttmann, John Edwards, Joe

Pietsch, Matthew Segel, Blake

24.16 24.36 24.0825.48

BBHGR-D28 1:39.99

Seidel, Patrick Harvill, Logan

Wiggins, Grayson Dagenais, Andrew

24.63 24.95 24.7725.64

CSAL-D19 x1:40.22

Nelson, Cole Wilson, Chad

Lovett, Ethan Rohloff, Spencer

25.28 24.82 24.2825.84

CBBR-D110 x1:40.55

Dimock, Ethan Israel, Ryan

Pilzner, Trevor Uffelman, Cort

25.76 25.25 24.9224.62

CBHGR-D211 x1:42.36

Kamoo, Jonah Ginopolis, Nicholas

Dobies, Cooper Reilly, Hunter

25.61 25.18 25.0326.54

CNORVL-D112 x1:42.37

Da, Ancheng 16 Cracraft, Ben 16

Yassine, Bassel 16 Tebbe, Jacob 15

25.03 26.56 24.3526.43

DSAL-D113 x1:51.46

Akella, Keshav Godell, Daniel

Pelton, Cole Tuckerman, Thomas

25.79 25.95 30.7928.93

DBBR-D114 x1:51.67

Gatner, Jake Irwin, Jack

Hoppen, TJ Kase, Andrew

26.53 26.17 34.7424.23

DBHGR-D215 x2:08.14

Williams, Marcus Harvill, Landon

Abbott, Nathaniel Anger, Brett

28.96 35.57 29.8633.75

DNORVL-D1--- X2:00.31

Kemp, AJ 15 Visconti, Carlos 14

Hulbert, Clay 14 Krakowiak, Joe R 17

29.76 31.16 29.0230.37

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Margherio, Alex1 52.54

BBR-D1Wilczewski, Mason2 53.57

26.32 27.25

SAL-D1Ehrman, Jared3 54.49

26.42 28.07

BBR-D1Page, Riley4 55.72

27.21 28.51

NORVL-D1 16Zhao, Larry5 56.97

27.33 29.64

BHGR-D2Hagner, Robbie6 57.49

27.93 29.56

SAL-D1Wenning, Greg7 58.97

28.16 30.81

NORVL-D1 15Greenlee, Arthur8 59.92

28.96 30.96

SAL-D1Nelson, Hunter9 1:00.00

28.81 31.19

NORVL-D1 14Pazooki, Ali10 1:00.95

29.87 31.08

BHGR-D2Helton, David11 1:01.14

29.28 31.86

BBR-D1Crowe, Jon12 x1:04.45

31.77 32.68

SAL-D1Brown, Andrew13 x1:06.31

31.85 34.46

NORVL-D1 15Huang, Jimmy14 x1:07.82

32.68 35.14

BHGR-D2Power, Matthew15 1:09.95

33.03 36.92

BHGR-D2Vergeldt, Patrick16 x1:11.13

34.78 36.35

BBR-D1Walgren, Riley--- X1:03.62

30.90 32.72

BBR-D1McDonell, Liam--- X1:04.38

31.35 33.03

NORVL-D1 15Grimmer, Jacob--- X1:05.64

32.39 33.25

NORVL-D1 15Kikumori, Kenta--- X1:05.95

32.38 33.57



Brother Rice High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 3:44 PM  12/19/2015  Page 4

Saline, Northville, Groves 2015 - 12/19/2015

Results - Brother Rice Quad
(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

BBR-D1Carter, Charlie--- X1:08.34

33.46 34.88

BHGR-D2Rochaix, Olivier--- X1:11.08

33.99 37.09

SAL-D1Henry, Han--- X1:13.73

35.06 38.67

BHGR-D2Harvill, Landon--- X1:37.82

48.76 49.06

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Grady, Drew1 59.00

27.78 31.22

SAL-D1Lau, Matt2 59.16

27.85 31.31

BHGR-D2French, Brenden3 1:00.96

28.65 32.31

BHGR-D2Weber, Vincent4 1:01.10

28.81 32.29

BHGR-D2Seidel, Patrick5 1:02.58

29.14 33.44

BBR-D1Biskup, Andrew6 1:02.78

29.01 33.77

SAL-D1Klein, Davis7 1:04.47

30.89 33.58

BBR-D1Luttmann, John8 1:04.48

30.19 34.29

NORVL-D1 18Geng, Chris9 1:04.74

30.48 34.26

NORVL-D1 15Jiang, Haotian10 1:05.53

30.59 34.94

NORVL-D1 16Arton, Nikolai A11 1:05.81

30.74 35.07

BBR-D1Venos, Jonah12 x1:05.90

31.10 34.80

NORVL-D1 17Grossi, Roman G13 x1:06.47

30.92 35.55

BHGR-D2Anger, Grant14 x1:06.52

31.42 35.10

SAL-D1Amori, Robbie15 1:07.07

31.83 35.24

SAL-D1Hurbis, Dakota16 x1:09.07

31.60 37.47

BHGR-D2Kamoo, Jonah--- X1:09.04

32.40 36.64

NORVL-D1 15Heaven, Cameron--- X1:09.92

33.35 36.57

NORVL-D1 16Mouaikel, Nicholas--- X1:10.95

SAL-D1Akella, Keshav--- X1:11.73

33.06 38.67

BBR-D1Nienstedt, Billy--- X1:12.03

33.58 38.45

BBR-D1Dimock, Ethan--- X1:12.90

34.65 38.25

SAL-D1Luther, Matt--- X1:15.16

35.39 39.77

BHGR-D2Reilly, Conner--- X1:15.22

35.33 39.89

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABBR-D11 3:15.02

Olmsted, Patrick Zalinski, Jake

Grady, Drew Margherio, Alex

23.72 48.70 48.1222.96

23.99 50.44 22.34 47.76

ANORVL-D12 3:20.88

Xue, James K 17 Degroot, Trevor 15

Zhao, Larry 16 Maibach, Kirk 16

24.32 50.61 51.3424.75

24.05 51.05 22.68 47.88

BBBR-D13 3:24.18

Page, Timmy Segel, Blake

Page, Riley Wilczewski, Mason

25.00 51.77 51.7724.73

24.22 50.90 23.42 49.74

ASAL-D14 3:24.84

Ehrman, Jacob Duong, Max

Ehrman, Jared Lau, Matt

23.65 48.59 50.8624.14

23.65 50.68 24.31 54.71

ABHGR-D25 3:28.30

Cerny, Cal Furton, Sean

Dagenais, Andrew Hagner, Robbie

24.09 50.06 52.7625.32

25.12 53.18 24.93 52.30

BSAL-D16 3:31.64

Filsinger, Matt Brown, Matt

Wenning, Greg Klein, Davis

25.47 52.53 52.3024.63

26.07 54.20 25.03 52.61

BNORVL-D17 3:36.29

Nitkiewicz, Travis 14 Alameddine, David J 17

Nitkiewicz, Jason 14 Ichikawa, Taiyo 16

25.43 52.71 53.5925.41

26.15 54.94 26.43 55.05

CNORVL-D18 x3:39.31

Smelt, Ryan M 18 Lepish, Connor L 17

Breuch, Jack 18 Tebbe, Jacob 15

25.87 54.00 53.6625.47

27.04 56.61 25.98 55.04

CSAL-D19 x3:39.42

Nelson, Cole Crews, Josh

Nelson, Hunter Amori, Robbie

26.60 54.70 54.8026.09

25.92 54.14 26.40 55.78

CBBR-D1*10 x3:41.81

Pietsch, Matthew Pilzner, Trevor

Crowe, Jon Venos, Jonah

27.03 55.82 55.1526.36

26.61 55.30 26.58 55.54

BBHGR-D2*10 3:41.81

Harvill, Logan Ginopolis, Nicholas

Helton, David Wiggins, Grayson

26.60 55.18 56.3426.29

26.26 55.17 26.25 55.12

CBHGR-D212 x4:05.32

Reilly, Conner Vergeldt, Patrick

Power, Matthew VanFaussien, Henry

28.27 59.87 1:03.6030.34

28.84 1:01.54 28.65 1:00.31

DSAL-D113 x4:12.16

Luther, Matt Henry, Han

Pelton, Cole Tuckerman, Thomas

27.97 57.77 1:03.6629.48

29.49 1:04.88 32.40 1:05.85

DBBR-D114 x4:15.39

Israel, Ryan O'Leary, Jack

Carter, Charlie Kase, Andrew

27.10 55.99 1:00.1128.65

13.16 28.19 30.58 1:51.10

DBHGR-D215 x4:18.09

Googasian, George Abdalla, Ali

Googasian, Sam Roberts, Michael

28.46 1:01.03 1:09.1632.41

29.86 1:04.36 29.72 1:03.54

DNORVL-D1--- X4:14.64

Hart, Connor 15 Handy, David R 16

Thaxton, Nolan 15 Zheng, Kevin 15

28.81 1:00.38 1:00.8628.31

29.18 1:07.10 30.82 1:06.30


